
5-1

Western Pacific Products, Inc.
Anything In Or On Your Tank – Ready to Ship

Over 8,000 Part Numbers – Over 26,000 Square Feet of Warehouse – We Ship Worldwide

800-677-3711
Signal Hill, (L.A.) CA West Sacramento, CA Dallas/Fort Worth, TX Portland, OR

(562) 490-0030 • Fax (562) 490-0091 (916) 371-1622 • Fax (916) 371-4792 (817) 740-8077 • (817) 740-1332 (503) 221-0335 • Fax (503) 221-0911

www.tankparts.com

Rev. 0, January 2003

MODEL #1050 ROM OPTIC
SENSOR (2 Wire 2" NPT)

WASHER (1/4" SPLIT, S.S.)

SCREW (1/4-20 X 1/2 STL, FIL, S.S.)
O-RING  (PROBE ADJUSTING SCREW)

O-RING  (BODY SENSOR TUBE)

PROBE ADJ. SET SCREW (1/4-20 X 27/32 STL, FIL, S.S.)

GREEN GROUNDING SCREW (#8-32 X 3/8 CMB, BND, DC)
NAME PLATE (1050 SENSOR)

PROBE HOUSING (INCLUDES ALL ITEMS EXCEPT ITEMS 1 & 13)

8

13

15
14

11
12

9
10

ITEM

4

6
7

5

3
2

1
N/A

7" (MAX.)
5" (MIN.)

H50088M

H50070M

H50153M
H50276M
H50279M

H50524M

H50371M
H50476M

PART NUMBER

1350-1350

D40023A
H50066M

1355-1355
C40030A

H50083M
H50086M

H50080M

1/2" NPT

3 5/16"

3 1/4"

4 1/16"

15

PIPE PLUG (1/2" N.P.T.)

O-RING  (CAP SENSOR)
GASKET (BASE SENSOR)

LOWER HOUSING BODY
UPPER HOUSING CAP

LOCK NUT (2" N.P.T.)

OPTIC SENSOR
DESCRIPTION

DRIVE SCREW

1

1

1
2

1
1

1
1

QTY.

1

1
2

1
N/A

1
1

2

1

2

10

14

3

13

9

6

5

8

12

11

7

4



5-2

800-677-3711
Signal Hill, (L.A.) CA West Sacramento, CA Dallas/Fort Worth, TX Portland, OR

(562) 490-0030 • Fax (562) 490-0091 (916) 371-1622 • Fax (916) 371-4792 (817) 740-8077 • (817) 740-1332 (503) 221-0335 • Fax (503) 221-0911

www.tankparts.com

Western Pacific Products, Inc.
Anything In Or On Your Tank – Ready to Ship

Over 8,000 Part Numbers – Over 26,000 Square Feet of Warehouse – We Ship Worldwide

MODEL #1110 OPTIC SENSOR (5 Wire 2" NPT)
Rev. 0, January 2003

PROBE HOUSING (INCLUDES ALL ITEMS EXCEPT ITEMS 1, 4 & 12)

H50284M12

14
13 H50371M

H50524M

11
10
9

7
8

5
6

2
N/A

4
3

ITEM

1

H50279M
H50276M
H50153M

H50080M

H50086M
H50083M

H50088M

PART NUMBER

C40030A
1355

H50066M
D40023A

1300

3 5/16"

5" (MIN.)
7" (MAX.)

3 1/4"

NAME PLATE (1110 SENSOR)

GREEN GROUNDING SCREW (#8-32 X 3/8 CMB, BND, DC)
PROBE ADJ. SET SCREW (1/4-20 X 27/32 STL, FIL, S.S.)

OPTIC SENSOR
DESCRIPTION

DRIVE SCREW

LOCK NUT (2" N.P.T.)

UPPER HOUSING CAP
LOWER HOUSING BODY

GASKET (BASE SENSOR)
O-RING  (CAP SENSOR)

O-RING  (BODY SENSOR TUBE)

O-RING  (PROBE ADJUSTING SCREW)
SCREW (1/4-20 X 1/2 STL, FIL, S.S.)

WASHER (1/4" SPLIT, S.S.)

1

1
1

1

2
1

2
1

1
1

QTY.

N/A
1

2
1

1

1/2" NPT

10

14

3

2

1

6

5

8

13

7

11

9

4 1/16" 12

4

PIPE PLUG (1/2" N.P.T.)15 H50070M 1

15



5-3

Western Pacific Products, Inc.
Anything In Or On Your Tank – Ready to Ship

Over 8,000 Part Numbers – Over 26,000 Square Feet of Warehouse – We Ship Worldwide

800-677-3711
Signal Hill, (L.A.) CA West Sacramento, CA Dallas/Fort Worth, TX Portland, OR

(562) 490-0030 • Fax (562) 490-0091 (916) 371-1622 • Fax (916) 371-4792 (817) 740-8077 • (817) 740-1332 (503) 221-0335 • Fax (503) 221-0911

www.tankparts.com

MODEL #1200 OPTIC SENSOR (5 Wire Flanged)
Rev. 0, January 2003

PROBE ADJ. SET SCREW (1/4-20 X 3/4 STL, FIL, S.S.)

14

12

PIPE PLUG (1/2" N.P.T.) (NOT SHOWN)

SCREW (1/4-20 X 1/2 STL, FIL, S.S.)

WASHER (1/4" SPLIT, S.S.)

O-RING (BODY ADJUSTING SCREW)

GREEN GROUNDING SCREW (#8-32 X 3/8 CMB, BND, DC)

NAME PLATE (1200 SENSOR)

PROBE HOUSING (INCLUDES ALL ITEMS EXCEPT ITEMS 1, 5 & 12)

8

13

15
14

11
12

9
10

ITEM

4

6
7

5

3
2

1
N/A

5" (MIN.)
7" (MAX.)

H50086M
H50087M

H50070M

H50153M

H50088M
H50089M

H50524M

H50090M

PART NUMBER

1300-1300

D40013A
H50062M

1255-1255
C40017A

H50080M
H50081M

H50066M

1/2" NPT

3 13/16"

5 1/4"

PLASTIC INSERT

GASKET (BASE)

LOWER HOUSING BODY
UPPER HOUSING CAP

O-RING (SENSOR TUBE)

O-RING (CAP SENSOR)

OPTIC SENSOR
DESCRIPTION

DRIVE SCREW

2
1

1

1
2

2
1

1

QTY.

1

1
1

1
N/A

1
2

1

7

3

4

2

1

11

6

10

9

8

13

5



5-4

800-677-3711
Signal Hill, (L.A.) CA West Sacramento, CA Dallas/Fort Worth, TX Portland, OR

(562) 490-0030 • Fax (562) 490-0091 (916) 371-1622 • Fax (916) 371-4792 (817) 740-8077 • (817) 740-1332 (503) 221-0335 • Fax (503) 221-0911

www.tankparts.com

Western Pacific Products, Inc.
Anything In Or On Your Tank – Ready to Ship

Over 8,000 Part Numbers – Over 26,000 Square Feet of Warehouse – We Ship Worldwide

MODEL #1510 THERMISTOR SENSOR (2 Wire 2" NPT)
Rev. 0, January 2003

16

REPLACEMENT THERMISTOR TIP (SILVER)

SCREW (1/4-20 X 1/2 STL, FIL, S.S.)
O-RING  (PROBE ADJUSTING SCREW)

O-RING  (BODY SENSOR TUBE)

REPLACEMENT THERMISTOR TIP (GREEN)

PROBE ADJ. SET SCREW (1/4-20 X 27/32 STL, FIL, S.S.)
GREEN GROUNDING SCREW (#8-32 X 3/8 CMB, BND, DC)

PROBE HOUSING (INCLUDES ALL ITEMS EXCEPT ITEMS 1, 2, 5 & 13)

H50083M7

H50070M

H50088M
H50086M

H50153M
H50276M
H50279M

H50524M
H50371M
H50283M13

15
16

14

10
11
12

9
8

1800
C40023M

1600

D40023A
H50066M

1355
C40030A

PART NUMBER

H50080M

N/A

6
5

3
4

ITEM

1

2
1

5" (MIN.)
7" (MAX.)

1LOCK NUT (2" N.P.T.)

PIPE PLUG (1/2" N.P.T.)

WASHER (1/4" SPLIT, S.S.)

O-RING  (CAP SENSOR)
GASKET (BASE SENSOR)

NAME PLATE (1510 SENSOR) 1

1
1

1

2
1
1

1
2

N/A

QTY.

LOWER HOUSING BODY
UPPER HOUSING CAP

DRIVE SCREW

PROBE TUBE

DESCRIPTION

1
2

1
1

1

1
1

2

1

1/2" NPT

3 5/16"

3 1/4"

4 1/16"

11

4

15

13

3

7

6

14

9

12

10

8

5



5-5

Western Pacific Products, Inc.
Anything In Or On Your Tank – Ready to Ship

Over 8,000 Part Numbers – Over 26,000 Square Feet of Warehouse – We Ship Worldwide

800-677-3711
Signal Hill, (L.A.) CA West Sacramento, CA Dallas/Fort Worth, TX Portland, OR

(562) 490-0030 • Fax (562) 490-0091 (916) 371-1622 • Fax (916) 371-4792 (817) 740-8077 • (817) 740-1332 (503) 221-0335 • Fax (503) 221-0911

www.tankparts.com

Rev. 0, January 2003

MODEL #1550  THERMO-OPTIC
QUICK START PROBE (2 Wire 2" NPT)

WASHER (1/4" SPLIT, S.S.)

SCREW (1/4-20 X 1/2 STL, FIL, S.S.)
O-RING  (PROBE ADJUSTING SCREW)

O-RING  (BODY SENSOR TUBE)

PROBE ADJ. SET SCREW (1/4-20 X 27/32 STL, FIL, S.S.)

GREEN GROUNDING SCREW (#8-32 X 3/8 CMB, BND, DC)
NAME PLATE (1550 SENSOR)

PROBE HOUSING (INCLUDES ALL ITEMS EXCEPT ITEMS 1 & 13)

8

13

15
14

11
12

9
10

ITEM

4

6
7

5

3
2

1
N/A

7" (MAX.)
5" (MIN.)

H50088M

H50070M

H50153M
H50276M
H50279M

H50524M

H50371M
H50421M

PART NUMBER

1650-1650

D40023A
H50066M

1355-1355
C40030A

H50083M
H50086M

H50080M

1/2" NPT

3 5/16"

3 1/4"

4 1/16"

15

PIPE PLUG (1/2" N.P.T.)

O-RING  (CAP SENSOR)
GASKET (BASE SENSOR)

LOWER HOUSING BODY
UPPER HOUSING CAP

LOCK NUT (2" N.P.T.)

OPTIC SENSOR
DESCRIPTION

DRIVE SCREW

1

1

1
2

1
1

1
1

QTY.

1

1
2

1
N/A

1
1

2

1

2

10

14

3

13

9

6

5

8

12

11

7

4



5-6

Western Pacific Products, Inc.
Anything In Or On Your Tank – Ready to Ship

Over 8,000 Part Numbers – Over 26,000 Square Feet of Warehouse – We Ship Worldwide

800-677-3711
Signal Hill, (L.A.) CA West Sacramento, CA Dallas/Fort Worth, TX Portland, OR

(562) 490-0030 • Fax (562) 490-0091 (916) 371-1622 • Fax (916) 371-4792 (817) 740-8077 • (817) 740-1332 (503) 221-0335 • Fax (503) 221-0911

www.tankparts.com

Rev. 0, January 2003

(For Use With 5 Wire Optic Sensors)
MODEL #3100 LIBERTY ON BOARD MONITOR

WASHER (1/4" SPLIT, S.S.)

SCREW (#6-32 X 3/8 S.S. W/LOCK WASHER)
SCREW (1/4-20 X 3/4, S.S.)

NAME PLATE (3100 MONITOR)

PIPE PLUG (1/2" N.P.T.)

COVER (ENCLOSURE, OBM)
WINDOW (ENCLOSURE, OBM)

BASE (ENCLOSURE, OBM)

ASSEMBLY MODULE (OPTIC OBM)

GASKET (ENCLOSURE, OBM)

3

10

7
8
9

5
6

4

ITEM

1
2

10

4

1

5

7

8

C40015M

C40104A
3150-3150

C40097A

PART NUMBER

H50114M

D40006A
H50086M

C40180M

H50623M-2
H50070M

6

9

2

3

QTY.DESCRIPTION

1

6

1

6
4

1
1

1

1
1



5-7

800-677-3711
Signal Hill, (L.A.) CA West Sacramento, CA Dallas/Fort Worth, TX Portland, OR

(562) 490-0030 • Fax (562) 490-0091 (916) 371-1622 • Fax (916) 371-4792 (817) 740-8077 • (817) 740-1332 (503) 221-0335 • Fax (503) 221-0911

www.tankparts.com

Western Pacific Products, Inc.
Anything In Or On Your Tank – Ready to Ship

Over 8,000 Part Numbers – Over 26,000 Square Feet of Warehouse – We Ship Worldwide

Rev. 0, January 2003

(For Use With Civacon 2 Wire Optic Sensors)
MODEL #3202 ROM II  ON BOARD MONITOR

COVER (ENCLOSURE, OBM, GRAY POWDERCOATED)

BASE (ENCLOSURE, OBM, GRAY POWDERCOATED)

C40104APC

PART NUMBER

D40006APC

H50623M-2

5

9

12
11
10

7
8

6

ITEM

3
4

1
2

11

H51425M

H51642M
H50070M
H50452

H50114M
H50086M

C40015M

3252

C51426M

5

4

1

7

8

SCREW (#6-32 X 3/8 S.S. W/LOCK WASHER)

JUMPER STRIP (10 POSITION)
PIPE PLUG (1/2" N.P.T.)

WASHER (1/4" SPLIT, S.S.)
SCREW (1/4-20 X 3/4, S.S.)

NAME PLATE (APPROVALS, ROM II)

SWITCH ASSEMBLY (1/2" N.P.T.)

WINDOW (ENCLOSURE, OBM)

ASSEMBLY MODULE (OPTIC OBM)

DESCRIPTION

GASKET (ENCLOSURE, OBM)

1

4

1
1
1

6
6

1

QTY.

1
1

1
1

10

6

12

9

2

3



5-8

Western Pacific Products, Inc.
Anything In Or On Your Tank – Ready to Ship

Over 8,000 Part Numbers – Over 26,000 Square Feet of Warehouse – We Ship Worldwide

800-677-3711
Signal Hill, (L.A.) CA West Sacramento, CA Dallas/Fort Worth, TX Portland, OR

(562) 490-0030 • Fax (562) 490-0091 (916) 371-1622 • Fax (916) 371-4792 (817) 740-8077 • (817) 740-1332 (503) 221-0335 • Fax (503) 221-0911

www.tankparts.com

Rev. 0, January 2003

FACE PLATE KIT (INCLUDES ALL ITEMS EXCEPT ITEM 3)

API Pattern For Optic Output
MODEL #4100 SOCKET

NAME PLATE (4100 OPTIC SOCKET)
SCREW (5/16-18 X 3/4 S.S.)

GASKET (SOCKET BODY, NEOPRENE)

CONTACT (BUTTON, SOCKET)

BODY (SOCKET, MOLDED)
BLOCK (CONTACT, SOCKET, 10 HOLE)

SCREW (#6-32 X 1/2, CRS FCS, S.S.)

FACEPLATE (SOCKET, OPTIC)

DUST CAP (SOCKET, BLUE, WITH CABLE)

ASSY. (WIRE, GROUND, SOCKET)
SCREW (#6-32 X 3/8, CRS PAN, S.S.)

INSERT (BUTTON, SOCKET)

5

8

13

N/A
14

11
12

9
10

4

6
7

5

3
2
1

ITEM

H50108M

4110-4110

H50250M
H50291M
H50616M

H50623M-2
H50618M
H50617M

4150-4150

D40100A
D40103AH

C40011M

PART NUMBER

H50074M
H50107M

H50064M

3

10

12

13

4

9

2

WASHER (5/16 S.S.)
SPACER (RND, S.S.)

DESCRIPTION

2

1

2
1
6

1
1

4

1

1

1

1
1

QTY.

1
1

14

6

11

8

1

7



5-9

800-677-3711
Signal Hill, (L.A.) CA West Sacramento, CA Dallas/Fort Worth, TX Portland, OR

(562) 490-0030 • Fax (562) 490-0091 (916) 371-1622 • Fax (916) 371-4792 (817) 740-8077 • (817) 740-1332 (503) 221-0335 • Fax (503) 221-0911

www.tankparts.com

Western Pacific Products, Inc.
Anything In Or On Your Tank – Ready to Ship

Over 8,000 Part Numbers – Over 26,000 Square Feet of Warehouse – We Ship Worldwide

Rev. 0, January 2003

FACE PLATE KIT (INCLUDES ALL ITEMS EXCEPT ITEM 3)

NAME PLATE (4200 OPTIC SOCKET)

GASKET (SOCKET BODY, NEOPRENE)

BLOCK (CONTACT, SOCKET, 10 HOLE)

SCREW (#6-32 X 1/2, CRS FCS, S.S.)

FACEPLATE (SOCKET, THERMISTOR)

DUST CAP (SOCKET, BLUE, WITH CABLE)

ASSY. (WIRE, GROUND, SOCKET)
SCREW (#6-32 X 3/8, CRS PAN, S.S.)

D40102AH4

4210-4210

H50108M

H50074M
H50148M

H50064M

H50250M
H50291M
H50616M

H50623M-2
H50618M
H50617M

N/A
14

12
13

11

7

9
10

8

6
5

4150-4150

D40100A
C40011M

PART NUMBERITEM

1

3
2

3

5

13

9

4

2

1

SCREW (5/16-18 X 3/4 S.S.)

CONTACT (BUTTON, SOCKET)
SPACER (RND, S.S.)

INSERT (BUTTON, SOCKET)

WASHER (5/16 S.S.)

1
1

4
1

6

1

2
1

2

1
1

BODY (SOCKET, MOLDED)

DESCRIPTION

14

6

8

1

1
1

QTY.

7

Optic Pattern With Thermistor Face Plate
MODEL #4200 SOCKET

12

10

11

1



5-10

Western Pacific Products, Inc.
Anything In Or On Your Tank – Ready to Ship

Over 8,000 Part Numbers – Over 26,000 Square Feet of Warehouse – We Ship Worldwide

800-677-3711
Signal Hill, (L.A.) CA West Sacramento, CA Dallas/Fort Worth, TX Portland, OR

(562) 490-0030 • Fax (562) 490-0091 (916) 371-1622 • Fax (916) 371-4792 (817) 740-8077 • (817) 740-1332 (503) 221-0335 • Fax (503) 221-0911

www.tankparts.com

Rev. 0, January 2003

SCREW (5/16-18 X 3/4 S.S.)

WASHER (1/4 S.S.)

SOCKET (7WAY, FLANGED, PLASTIC)

NAME PLATE (4300 J560 OPTIC SOCKET)
SCREW (5/16-18 X 1 S.S.)

GASKET (SOCKET BODY, NEOPRENE)

WASHER (5/16 EXTL, S.S.)
GASKET (7 WAY SOCKET, NEOPRENE)

BODY (SOCKET, MOLDED)
PLATE (ADAPTER, J560)

WASHER (#6 INTL, S.S.)

ASSY. (WIRE, GROUND, SOCKET)
HEX NUT (5/16-18, S.S.)

H50045M3

13

11
12

10

H50618M

H50240M
H50250M
H52415M

8
9

7

5
6

4

H52414M
H50108M

H50149M

H50064M

H50100M
H52413M

PART NUMBERITEM

2
1 D40100A

H50044M

1

4

13

12

2

1

1
2

1
2

1

2

1

1
2

2

DESCRIPTION

1
1

QTY.

9

6

5

J560 Pattern For Optic Output
MODEL #4300 SOCKET

11

7

8

10

3

14

H50088M
H50059M

14
N/A

O-RING (BUNA)
TERMINAL PIN (NOT SHOWN)

2
9



5-11

800-677-3711
Signal Hill, (L.A.) CA West Sacramento, CA Dallas/Fort Worth, TX Portland, OR

(562) 490-0030 • Fax (562) 490-0091 (916) 371-1622 • Fax (916) 371-4792 (817) 740-8077 • (817) 740-1332 (503) 221-0335 • Fax (503) 221-0911

www.tankparts.com

Western Pacific Products, Inc.
Anything In Or On Your Tank – Ready to Ship

Over 8,000 Part Numbers – Over 26,000 Square Feet of Warehouse – We Ship Worldwide

Rev. 0, January 2003

FACE PLATE KIT (INCLUDES ALL ITEMS EXCEPT ITEM 3)

API Pattern For Thermistor Output
MODEL #4400 SOCKET

NAME PLATE (4400 API THERMISTOR SOCKET)
SCREW (5/16-18 X 3/4 S.S.)

GASKET (SOCKET BODY, NEOPRENE)

CONTACT (BUTTON, SOCKET)

BODY (SOCKET, MOLDED)
BLOCK (CONTACT, SOCKET, 10 HOLE)

SCREW (#6-32 X 1/2, CRS FCS, S.S.)

FACEPLATE (SOCKET, THERMISTOR)

DUST CAP (SOCKET ASSY, GREEN)

ASSY. (WIRE, GROUND, SOCKET)
SCREW (#6-32 X 3/8, CRS PAN, S.S.)

INSERT (BUTTON, SOCKET)

5

8

13

N/A
14

11
12

9
10

4

6
7

5

3
2
1

ITEM

H50108M

4410

H50250M
H50291M
H50616M

H50623M-2
H50618M
H50617M

4450

D40100A
D40102AH

C40011M

PART NUMBER

H50074M
H50136M

H50064M

3

10

12

13

4

9

2

WASHER (5/16 S.S.)
SPACER (RND, S.S.)

DESCRIPTION

2

1

2
1
8

1
1

4

1

1

1

1
1

QTY.

1
1

14

6

11

8

1

7



5-12

Western Pacific Products, Inc.
Anything In Or On Your Tank – Ready to Ship

Over 8,000 Part Numbers – Over 26,000 Square Feet of Warehouse – We Ship Worldwide

800-677-3711
Signal Hill, (L.A.) CA West Sacramento, CA Dallas/Fort Worth, TX Portland, OR

(562) 490-0030 • Fax (562) 490-0091 (916) 371-1622 • Fax (916) 371-4792 (817) 740-8077 • (817) 740-1332 (503) 221-0335 • Fax (503) 221-0911

www.tankparts.com

Rev. 0, January 2003

SCREW (5/16-18 X 3/4 S.S.)

SOCKET (7WAY, FLANGED, PLASTIC)

NAME PLATE (4500 J560 THERMISTOR SOCKET)

GASKET (SOCKET BODY, NEOPRENE)

WASHER (5/16 EXTL, S.S.)
GASKET (7 WAY SOCKET, NEOPRENE)

BODY (SOCKET, MOLDED)
PLATE (ADAPTER, J560)

WASHER (#6 INTL, S.S.)

ASSY. (WIRE, GROUND, SOCKET)

H50045M3

13

11
12

10

H50618M

H50240M
H50250M

8
9

7

5
6

4

H50108M

H50152M

H50064M

H50100M

PART NUMBERITEM

2
1 D40100A

H50044M

1

4

13

12

2

1

1
2

1
2

1

2

1

1
2

2

DESCRIPTION

1
1

QTY.

9

6

J560 Pattern For Thermistor Output
MODEL #4500 SOCKET

11

7

8

10

3

5

14

H50088M
H50059M

14
N/A

O-RING (BUNA)
TERMINAL PIN (NOT SHOWN)

2
9

H52413M WASHER (1/4 S.S.)

H52414M SCREW (5/16-18 X 1 S.S.)

H52415M HEX NUT (5/16-18, S.S.)



5-13

800-677-3711
Signal Hill, (L.A.) CA West Sacramento, CA Dallas/Fort Worth, TX Portland, OR

(562) 490-0030 • Fax (562) 490-0091 (916) 371-1622 • Fax (916) 371-4792 (817) 740-8077 • (817) 740-1332 (503) 221-0335 • Fax (503) 221-0911

www.tankparts.com

Western Pacific Products, Inc.
Anything In Or On Your Tank – Ready to Ship

Over 8,000 Part Numbers – Over 26,000 Square Feet of Warehouse – We Ship Worldwide

Rev. 0, January 2003

SCREW (5/16-18 X 3/4 S.S.)

SOCKET (7WAY, FLANGED, PLASTIC)

NAME PLATE (4600 API FLOAT SOCKET)

GASKET (SOCKET BODY, NEOPRENE)

WASHER (5/16 EXTL, S.S.)
GASKET (7 WAY SOCKET, NEOPRENE)

BODY (SOCKET, MOLDED)
PLATE (ADAPTER, J560)

WASHER (#6 INTL, S.S.)

ASSY. (WIRE, GROUND, SOCKET)

TERMINAL PIN (NOT SHOWN)

H50045M3

13

N/A

11
12

10

H50618M

H50059M

H50240M
H50250M

8
9

7

5
6

4

H50108M

H50150M

H50064M

H50100M

PART NUMBERITEM

2
1 D40100A

H50044M

1

4

13

12

2

1

1
2

1

9

2

1

2

1

1
2

2

DESCRIPTION

1
1

QTY.

9

6

API Pattern For Float Output
MODEL #4600 SOCKET

11

7

8

10

3

5

14

H50088M14 O-RING (BUNA) 2

H52413M WASHER (1/4 S.S.)

H52414M SCREW (5/16-18 X 1 S.S.)

H52415M HEX NUT (5/16-18, S.S.)




